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PEBEFE AR SPECTFICATIONS

IEIRETR RBRME REE Eafiz
BERIK 980/1550 or 980/1590 nm
e 980+10/1550+15 nm
BN (@23°C) Max. 0.7 dB
REE (@FLEK) Min. 18 dB
TEYEEE(Type) 18 dB
Y Min 16 dB
Bl Min. 50 dB
HaEt Min. 55 dB
IR Max. 2 W
bV [:2E= ] Max. 5 N
SRR PM Panda Fiber

BERE -20 to +80 °C
fERGm A -40 to +85 °C

i ¢ LEARSELSH, SLinESEIRsEEin 0.3dB, jEYtttiE) 2dB, EHR{ERE 5dB.
1T 691Z . ORDERING INFORMATION:

PMWDM-A-B-C-D-E

A= 980/1550, 980/1590, SS=Specify

B=J¢4r3EE PM=PM Panda fiber, P9=PM980 fiber.SS=Specify

C=ggxa B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube

D=3EFKEE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 15=1.5m SS=Specify

E=fzsL 28 NE=None FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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